1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

10:23am	From-STAAS & HALSEY		+	T-490	P.004/005	F-828
				_		orm: (2/01 ARTMENT
FORM PTO	7-1595	RECORDATI	ON FORM COVER SHEET			OMMERCE
				P	otent and Tradema	rk Office
	& Halsey LLP		PATENTS ONLY			
To the Dire	ector of the U.S. Patent and	Trademark Office:	Please record the attached original	documen	ts or copy the	eof.
	f conveying party(ies): OHKAWA					
Name a	nd Address of receiving	g party(ies):				
30-1, Na	S CORPORATION amiki 2-chome uchi-shi Saitama-ken,	332-0034 Japar	1			
<u>x</u>	of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Other: on Date(s): <u>December</u>	25, 2002	Merger Change of Name			
(a) (b)	tion number(s) or pater s document is being file The execution date(s) The title is: OR s document is being file Patent Application No( Patent No(s)., issued	d together with a of the application date of the application date of the application of t	ı is/are:			
STAAS Attentio 1201 No	ind address of party to & HALSEY LLP n: <u>Derrick L. Fields</u> ew York Ave., N.W., St gton, D.C. 20005		dence concerning document s Our Docket: <u>1185.1069</u>	should be	e mailed:	
Total nu	ımber of applications a	nd patents involv	ed: <u>1</u>			
Total fe □ ⊠	e (37 CFR 3.41) Enclosed Authorized to be charg		er Patent or Application in Ass count.	signment	<b>t</b> )	
	Account No.: 19-3935 duplicate copy of this p		ment is authorized to be char deposit account)	ged to th	is Deposit A	.ccount)

Derrick L. Fields, Reg. No. 50,133

Name of Person Signing

Total number of pages including cover sheet: XX

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

## **U.S. ASSIGNMENT**

56H 7/94

hereby sells, assign PLAY Patent of the Unite
PLAY Patent of the Unite
Patent of the Unite
Patent of the Unite
Patent of the Unite
concurrent)
, 700 Eleventh
, 700 Eleventh 434-1500) is data, when
ontinuation, division high the said Letter ation(s) and Letter
of said ASSIGNEE ining and enforcing ance of said Letter: aer legal proceeding all papers, including ning and producing
16
ure of Witness(es),
ayama Yama
AVAMA
IAMA
,

PATENT REEL: 015618 FRAME: 0895